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® 

Agri

premium agricultural equipment
Proud Suppliers of 

Telephone: +27(0)31 825 3546  |  Email: info@sbsagri.co.za  |  Website: www.sbsagri.co.za

Grain Storage Bins | Grain Conveyors & Elevators | Grain Dryers & 
Cleaners | Water Tanks | Reservoir Liners 
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®

VISIT GSIAFRICA.CO.ZA

THE PROFIT CENTER

THE PROFIT CENTER

124 Ridge Road, Laser Park, Honeydew, Ext 15, Gauteng
P O Box 4012, Honeydew, 2040, South Africa
Phone: +27 (011) 794 4455 Fax: +27 (011) 794 4515
Email: sales@gsiafrica.co.za Website: www.gsiafrica.co.za

|
|

STORAGE + CONDITIONING + MATERIAL HANDLING + STRUCTURES
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**NEW**
TRIMBLE GFX750 WITH

NAV900 SYSTEM
Delivering Cutting Edge Guidance Technology

SMART FARMING MADE EASY
• ISOBUS COMPATIBLE
• PRECISION IQ
• INTEGRATED NAVCONTROLLER

Emile Renke – West Free State, Northern Cape, North West - 084 707 6133  |  Arno Roux – Technical Field Services - 082 335 6606          
Hendie Theron – East Free State, KZN, Western Cape - 078 095 0301  |  Jaco Viviers – Gauteng, Mpumalanga, Limpopo - 083 310 6979 

Nationwide Dealer Network Available

Like and Share the Vantage SSA Facebook page and get a FREE 60ha demonstration

WHAT IS GEOSCAN?
GeoSCAN is a program based on the integration of satellite 
images providing crop development and soil analysis of each 
individual field.

HOW DOES GEOSCAN WORK?
The platform allows you to conduct systematic monitoring of 
the entire vegetative cover by means of a vegetation index, 
sensitive to the chlorophyll content and the total aboveground 
biomass. This allows you to monitor the development of both 
arable crops and permanent crops.

SATELLITE CROP 
MONITORING 

THROUGHOUT THE 
YEAR

Your Partner in Precision Agriculture
Vantage SSA | Building C, Lakefi eld Offi ce Park
272 West Avenue | Centurion, Gauteng 0157 | South Africa
087 357 7100 | www.vantage-ssa.com
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Perfekte oplossings in 
besproeiingsbestuur

KAAPSTAD - Hoofkantoor
Posbus 696, Brackenfell 7561
Tel: +27 21 917 7177 
Faks: +27 21 917 7200

GAUTENG 
Posbus 11052, Randhart 1457
Tel: +27 11 908 2204 
Faks: +27 11 908 5312

MPUMALANGA
Suite 63, Postnet X 11326, Nelspruit 1200
Tel: +27 13 755 3510
Faks: +27 13 755 3505

www.agriplas.co.za
Doen navraag by jou naaste besproeiings handelaar oor Agriplas Produkte

Tamaties Julie2015.indd   1 2015/07/09   3:02 PM
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TOMORROW’S LEGACY DEPENDS ON 
DECISIONS YOU MAKE TODAY. LET 
US GUIDE YOU. 
With over 170 years of experience, partnering with Old Mutual will help you ensure your 
legacy and your land are in safe hands for future generations. Speak to people who 
understand your industry. It all starts with a conversation.

TODAY’S THE DAY. GET GREAT FINANCIAL ADVICE. 
Contact your Old Mutual financial adviser, your broker, or 
call 0860 60 60 60.

Old Mutual is a Licensed Financial Services Provider
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MAAK
KRAGVOER
VAN JOU
KUILVOER

Sh
ift

/1
27

6/
A

Bewaar die energie in jou kuilvoer natuurlik.

BIOMIN® BioStabil is ’n reeks kuilvoer-inokulante wat fermentasie in
’n breë kuilvoerspektrum (gras, lusern, graan-heelplante, klawer, mielie-
heelplante, ens.) verbeter en versnel deur pH-waardes gedurende die 
inkuilproses vinniger te verlaag.

Sodoende word kuilvoerstabiliteit tydens voer-onttrekking uit die 
kuilvoerbunker verbeter, selfs nadat die bunker oopgemaak is. Die 
resultaat is ’n hoër droëmateriaal-, energie- en voedingstofbehoud
– ’n waarborg vir laer insetkoste plus hoër produksie en wins.

Kry meer besonderhede by www.biomin.net/kragvoer
of skakel ons by 018 468 1455.
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PROFIT FROM GENETIC PROGRESS

ABS South Africa
www.absglobal.com/south-africa

ABS.ZA.Info@genusplc.com
Tel: 021 975 4191

BOER SONDER SUKKEL
www.ratsbrand.co.za

Gemaak van vlekvrye
staal met ‘n geelkoper lem waarin 

die element is.

RATSKNIP12V STERTKNIPPER
KLITSKLAMP

Die naam  
sê alles, dit sit  
soos ’n klits aan dis kalf se kop

MULTI- 
LOSLETTERBRANDYSTER 

Die bordjies kan  
indiwidueel binne oomblikke  
omgeruil word. Ook in liniêre 

vorm beskikbaar.

BRANDYSTER  
MET VASTE  

KOP

BRANDYSTER
12V

HORING- 
BRANDER

12V

Kontak Almi by 084 581 1559
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Willem Volschenk
Senior Kliëntbestuurder
Willem.volschenk@rclfoods.com
082 414 1886
Middelburg Mpumalanga

Joël Herholdt
Uitvoerende Bestuurder: 
Bemarking en Verkope
Joel.herholdt@rclfoods.com
082 771 4036
Malelane

Gerrit Venter
Tegniese Adviseur
Gerrit.venter@rclfoods.com
079 492 2244
Volksrust
CP de Vos
Tegniese Adviseur
Cp.devos@rclfoods.com
082 415 8239
Standerton
Tobie Alexander
Tegniese Adviseur
Tobie.alexander@rclfoods.com
082 820 5858
Ermelo
Pieter Smit
Tegniese Adviseur
Pieter.smit@rclfoods.com
082 467 5549
Middelburg Mpumalanga
Sipho Thwala
Tegniese Adviseur
Sipho.thwala@rclfoods.com
064 755 3995
Nelspruit
Jayef Steyn
Tegniese Adviseur
Jayeff.steyn@rclfoods.com
082 826 1058
Heidelberg

Espee Olivier
Senior Tegniese Adviseur
Espee.olivier@rclfoods.com
082 771 4035
Vryheid
Shaun Miles
Tegniese Adviseur
Shaun.miles@rclfoods.com
082 779 3197
Kokstad
Neale White
Tegniese Adviseur
Neale.white@rclfoods.com
071 302 0706
Bergville
Sipho Mvuyana
Nuwebesigheidsbestuurder
Sipho.mvuyana@rclfoods.com
071 313 4269
KwaZulu-Natal

OOSSTREEK

KWAZULU-NATAL

Henk van der Westhuizen
Senior Kliëntbestuurder
Henk.vanderwesthuizen@rclfoods.com
082 771 4031
Bloemhof
Koos van Rensburg
Tegniese Adviseur 
Koos.vanrensburg@rclfoods.com
082 781 3825
Klerksdorp

Willie Raath
Tegniese Adviseur 
Willie.raath@rclfoods.com
082 823 8201
Ventersdorp
Nardus van Wyk
Tegniese Adviseur 
Nardus.vanwyk@rclfoods.com
082 775 9437
Lichtenburg
Kudu van Aswegen
Tegniese Adviseur 
Kudu.vanaswegen@rclfoods.com
082 376 9864
Piet Plessis

Gerrit Naude
Tegniese Adviseur
Gerrit.naude@rclfoods.com
082 781 3827
Upington
Neels Muller
Tegniese Adviseur
Neels.muller@rclfoods.com 
082 467 5573 
Hoopstad
Riaan Raath
Agent
rr.raath@gmail.com
082 652 9311
Rustenburg, Pretoria

WESSTREEK

Gerhard van As
Senior Kliëntbestuurder
Gerhard.vanas@rclfoods.com
082 771 4037
George

Kobus Gerber
Tegniese Adviseur 
Kobus.gerber@rclfoods.com
082 452 4031
Riversdal

Gawie Bester
Tegniese Adviseur 
Gawie.bester@rclfoods.com
082 774 2579
Porterville (Swartland)
George Traut
Tegniese Adviseur 
George.traut@rclfoods.com
082 776 4890
Bredasdorp
Thinus Grobbelaar
Tegniese Adviseur (Suiwel)
Thinus.grobbelaar@rclfoods.com
076 372 7027
Worcester

Charl Vorster
Agent
Charlvorster1@gmail.com
084 812 7378
De Aar (Mid Karoo)
Katinka Neethling
Suiwelspesialis
Katinka.neethling@rclfoods.com
072 186 0904
Worcester

WES-KAAP

Hennie Slabbert
Tegniese Adviseur 
Hennie.slabbert@rclfoods.com
082 336 6442
Jeffreysbaai
James Goble
Tegniese Adviseur 
James.goble@rclfoods.com
072 615 8809
Oos-London, Alexandria
Peter Webster
Agent
Petewebster@telkomsa.net
083 232 1249
Queenstown
Ndibulele Funda
Tegniese Adviseur (Braaikuikens)
Ndibulele.Funda@rclfoods.com
066 301 6201
Transkei
Neels Van Rooyen
Agent
Molatek.epol@gmail.com
084 578 0820
Cradock
Zandisile Wapi
Nuwebesigheidsbestuurder
Zandisile.wapi@rclfoods.com
071 609 5043
Oostelike Kaap

OOS-KAAP

Stephan Cronje
Senior Tegniese Adviseur
Stephan.cronje@rclfoods.com
082 771 4044
Parys
Danie Fourie
Tegniese Adviseur 
Danie.fourie@rclfoods.com
082 451 7573
Reitz
Gawie Gertenbach
Tegniese Adviseur 
Gawie.gertenbach@rclfoods.com
082 773 8402
Vrede
Arno Ferreira
Tegniese Adviseur 
Arno.ferreira@rclfoods.com
082 829 3887
De Wetsdorp
Frikkie Nel
Tegniese Adviseur 
Frikkie.nel@rclfoods.com
082 771 4033
Senekal

VRYSTAAT
Pierre Marais
Senior Tegniese Adviseur
Pierre.marais@rclfoods.com
082 413 4166
Ellisras

Debbie Dick
Nasionale Verkoopsbestuurder: Perde
Debbie.dick@rclfoods.com
076 755 5164
Nasionaal

Leon Riekert
Tegniese Adviseur 
Leon.riekert@rclfoods.com
082 771 4032
Roedtan
Fanie Van Jaarsveld
Tegniese Adviseur 
Fanie.vanjaarsveld@rclfoods.com
082 325 5574
Vivo
Martin Mhlongo
Techical Advisor (Braaikuikens)
Martin.mhlongo@rclfoods.com
064 755 3997
Limpopo

LIMPOPO

Andre Kilian
Sleutelrekeningbestuurder Monogastries
Andre.kilian@rclfoods.com
082 552 0547
Pretoria, Rustenburg
Walter Hildebrandt
Sleutelrekeningbestuurder
Walter.hildebrandt@rclfoods.com
084 910 8489
Pietermaritzburg
Michael Lloyd
Sleutelrekeningbestuurder 
Michael.lloyd@rclfoods.com
082 774 3557
Pietermaritzburg
Danie Carstens
Sleutelrekeningbestuurder 
Danie.carstens@rclfoods.com
076 888 5302
Worcester
Gavin Norman
Sleutelrekeningbestuurder 
Gavin.norman@rclfoods.com
083 443 0111
Oos-London

BESIGHEID TOT BESIGHEID

Morne Leeuw
Uitvoerende Verkoopsbestuurder
Sleutelrekeninge
Morne.leeuw@rclfoods.com
076 865 5839

Paul van der Merwe
Tegniese Adviseur
Paul@pdc.com.na
081 129 4418
Windhoek, Namibië

Louwtjie De Beer
Senior Tegniese Adviseur
Louwtjie.debeer@rclfoods.com
082 337 3634
Aliwal-Noord

RCL FOODS: www.rclfoods.com  |  EPOL: +27(0)31 242-8600   |  www.epol.co.za  

MOLATEK: +27(0)13 791-1036  |  www.molatek.co.za

A18090 RCL Foods Agrifoods Suppliers Guide / Verkoopspan, FP- June.indd   1 6/12/18   9:55 AM
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Contact details :

(Cape) eugene.duvenage@delaval.com        
(KZN) callum.symons@delaval.com
(Central) mike.mouton@delaval.com            

Dealers across South Africa and Sub-Saharan Africa

Introducing DeLaval body 
condition scoring BCS.  
Daily, automatic scoring of your 
cows.          

The DeLaval BCS System :
• Delivers daily, consistent and accurate scoring
• Provides individual, group and herd overview
• Helps improve cow health and milk yield
• Facilitates optimised feeding
• Removes hassles of scoring cows in the barn

OPTIFEEDING

VOLUNTARY 
MILKING 
SYSTEM

STANCHION
MILKING 
SYSTEMS

HERD HEALTH

FEED RATIO
OPTIMIZATION

PROFITABILITY

OPTIMAL MILK 
EXTRACTION

HERD NAVIGATOR

BARN 
ENVIRONMENT 
CONTROL

PARLOUR 
SYSTEM

FEEDING
WAGONS

AUTOMATIC 
MILKING 
ROTARY
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WWW.SCALERITE .CO.ZA

SALES@SCALERITE .CO.ZA

6 MAIN REEF ROAD, BENROSE ,  GAUTENG

MICRO
CATTLE

2000KG
L :3.2M H:2.9M W:2M

SCALE

MICRO
WEIGHBARS

2000KG
Bars :  1000mm x 180mm

MICRO
INDUSTRIAL

PLATFORM SCALE
3000KG

0861 SCALES
011 618 2554

MICRO
SHEEP/P IGSCALE

1000KG
L :1.24M H:1.12M W:0.7M

MICRO DIGITAL
SCALE

MICRO DIGITAL
PLATFORM SCALE

300KG

USE PROMO CODE:
SCALES4U1
TO QUALIFY FOR A 
DISCOUNT S C A L E R I T E

“ W E  L E A D  T H E  W E I G H ”

300KG

VARIOUS PLATFORM SIZES

CRANE
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Marina

1169-Neptun_Agrifoods_p.indd   1 2018/02/21   2:51 PM



49AFSA Mag - Jun | Jul 2018



50 AFSA Mag - Jun | Jul 2018



51AFSA Mag - Jun | Jul 2018

Andries Engelbrecht: 083 263 9675
Werner van der Merwe: 083 700 2333

Can you afford to 
throw away feed?
Oxygen is the enemy of silage, causing 

significant dry matter loss and spoilage, 

year after year. Only SILOSTOP® - The 

Ultimate Oxygen Barrier Film™  is proven 

by university research and backed by 

years of satisfied farmer experience.

• Retain up to 100% more dry matter 
 and nutrients over any other silage 
 cover
• Improve aerobic stability by up to 
 2.5 days

Silostop

Regular  
plastic
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Optimise your
animal feed production
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Mobile: +27(0) 65 993 8646   |   Emai   Website: www.electrolee.co.zal: morne@electrolee.co.za   |  
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ALBERTINIA
AMERSFOORT

BAINSVLEI
BEAUFORT WES

BELFAST
BERGVILLE

BETHLEHEM
BIZANA

BLOEMFONTEIN
BLOEMHOF

BOSHOF
BOTHAVILLE

BRITS
BRITS
BRITS

BRONKHORSTSPRUIT
BULTFONTEIN

CAROLINA
CAROLINA

CEDERVILLE
CERES

CRADOCK
CULLINAN

DE AAR
DELMAS
DELMAS

DUNDEE
ELLIOT

ERMELO
FORT BEAUFORT

GEORGE
GERDAU

GRAAFF-REINET
GRAAFWATER

GREYTOWN
HANKEY

HARRISMITH
HARTSWATER
HEIDELBERG
HEIDELBERG

HEILBRON
HERBERTSDALE

HEROLD
HOEDSPRUIT

HOOPSTAD
HOOPSTAD

HUMANSDORP
IXOPO

JAN KEMPDORP
JHB MARKET
KLERKSDORP

KNYSNA
KRAKEEL

KROONSTAD
KURUMAN

KYA SANDS
LADYSMITH

LEEUDORINGSTAD
LEPHALALE

LETSITELE
LICHTENBURG
LICHTENBURG

LOUWNA
LOXTON 

LUTZVILLE
LYDENBURG

SSK AGRILAND
HINTERLAND

BAINSVLEI CO-OP
BKB

HINTERLAND
HINTERLAND
HINTERLAND

TWK
BKB

SUIDWES LANDBOU
SUIDWES LANDBOU
SUIDWES LANDBOU

AFGRI
JJ’S EXHAUSTS

OBARO
AFGRI

HINTERLAND
HINTERLAND

TWK
TWK

KAAP AGRI
AGRICO

AFGRI
BKB

HINTERLAND
AFGRI

HINTERLAND
OVK

HINTERLAND
THE CO-OP

SSK AGRILAND
NWK
OVK

KAAP AGRI
TWK

THE HUMANSDORP CO-OP
HINTERLAND
HINTERLAND
HINTERLAND

SSK AGRILAND
HINTERLAND

SSK AGRILAND
SSK AGRILAND

OBARO
HINTERLAND

SUIDWES LANDBOU
THE HUMANSDORP CO-OP

TWK 
HINTERLAND

REBELO, HALL 1
HINTERLAND

SSK AGRILAND
SSK AGRILAND
HINTERLAND

AGRIMARK
ANB VET

HINTERLAND
SUIDWES LANDBOU

OBARO
NTK

BEARING MAN GROUP
BOSS PROPSHAFT BALANCING

SUIDWES LANDBOU
KAROO MEAT FARMERS CO-OP

KAAP AGRI
HINTERLAND

TOWN | CITY SHOP PROVINCE
WESTERN CAPE
MPUMALANGA
FREE STATE
WESTERN CAPE
MPUMALANGA
KWAZULU-NATAL
FREE STATE
EASTERN CAPE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
NORTH WEST
NORTH WEST
NORTH WEST
MPUMALANGA
FREE STATE
MPUMALANGA
MPUMALANGA
KWAZULU-NATAL
WESTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
GAUTENG
NORTHERN CAPE
MPUMALANGA
MPUMALANGA
KWAZULU-NATAL
EASTERN CAPE
MPUMALANGA
EASTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
NORTH WEST
EASTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
KWAZULU-NATAL
EASTERN CAPE
FREE STATE
NORTHERN CAPE
GAUTENG
WESTERN CAPE
FREE STATE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
LIMPOPO
FREE STATE
NORTH WEST
EASTERN CAPE
KWAZULU-NATAL
NORTHERN CAPE
GAUTENG
NORTH WEST
WESTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
FREE STATE
NORTHERN CAPE
GAUTENG
KWAZULU-NATAL
NORTH WEST
LIMPOPO
LIMPOPO
NORTH WEST
NORTH WEST
NORTH WEST
NORTHERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
MPUMALANGA
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MAKHADO
MALMESBURY
MARBLE HALL

MIGDOL
MISGUND

MOSSELBAY
NABOOMSPRUIT

NELSPRUIT
NEWCASTLE

NIGEL
ODENDAALSRUS

OP-DIE-BERG
ORANJESIG

OUDSHOORN
PAARL NORTH

PARYS
PETRUSBURG

PHILIPPI
PIETERMARITZBURG
PIETERMARITZBURG
PIETERMARITZBURG

PIETERSBURG
PIKETBERG

PLETTENBERGBAY
PONGOLA

PORT ELIZABETH
PORTERVILLE

POTCHEFSTROOM
POTCHEFSTROOM

POTGIETERSRUS
PRETORIA - ATTERBURY
PRETORIA - MONTANA

PRETORIA - PYRAMID
PRIESKA

PRINCE ALBERT
QUEENSTOWN
RAWSONVILLE

REIVILO
RIEBEEK-WEST

RIVERSDAL
RUSTENBURG

SENEKAL
SPRINGBOK

STELLA
STELLENBOSCH
STILL BAY EAST
SWELLENDAM

THEUNISSEN
TOSCA

TZANEEN
TZANEEN
TZANEEN
TZANEEN
TZANEEN

UNDERBERG
UNIONDALE

UPINGTON
VENTERSDORP

VEREENIGING
VEREENIGING

VOLKSRUST
VREDE

VRYBURG
VRYHEID
WELKOM

WESSELSBRON
WINTERTON

WOLMARANSTAD
WOLMARANSTAD

WONDERFONTEIN
WORCESTER

KAAP AGRI
KAAP AGRI

TWK KUNSMIS
SUIDWES LANDBOU

SSK AGRILAND
SSK AGRILAND

OBARO
HINTERLAND
HINTERLAND
HINTERLAND
HINTERLAND

KAAP AGRI
DIY SUPERSTORE

KLEIN KAROO CO-OP
KAAP AGRI

HINTERLAND
HINTERLAND

KAAP AGRI
MASCOR

PALMER AGRI & TRACTOR
TWK
NTK

KAAP AGRI
SSK AGRILAND

TWK
THE HUMANSDORP CO-OP

KAAP AGRI
HINTERLAND

KLEINPLAAS PYPE
OBARO

FARM CITY
N1 4X4
N1 4X4
GWK

KLEIN KAROO CO-OP
BKB

KAAP AGRI
SUIDWES LANDBOU

KAAP AGRI
SSK AGRILAND

OBARO
AFGRI

AGRIMARK
SUIDWES LANDBOU

KAAP AGRI
SSK AGRILAND
SSK AGRILAND
HINTERLAND

SUIDWES LANDBOU
KAAP AGRI

NTK
SPRAYRITE

WD SAAILINGE
R AND A FORKLIFTS

TWK
SSK AGRILAND

AGRIMARK
HINTERLAND
HINTERLAND
VICRO BULK

BKB
BKB

SUIDWES LANDBOU
HINTERLAND
HINTERLAND

SUIDWES LANDBOU
TWK

HINTERLAND
SUIDWES LANDBOU

TWK
KAAP AGRI

TOWN | CITY SHOP PROVINCE
LIMPOPO
WESTERN CAPE
LIMPOPO
NORTH WEST
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
LIMPOPO
MPUMALANGA
KWAZULU-NATAL
GAUTENG
FREE STATE
WESTERN CAPE
FREE STATE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
WESTERN CAPE
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
KWAZULU-NATAL
LIMPOPO
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
KWAZULU-NATAL
EASTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
NORTH WEST
NORTH WEST
LIMPOPO
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
NORTHERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
EASTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
NORTH WEST
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
NORTH WEST
FREE STATE
NORTHERN CAPE
NORTH WEST
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
FREE STATE
NORTH WEST
LIMPOPO
LIMPOPO
LIMPOPO
LIMPOPO
LIMPOPO
KWAZULU-NATAL
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN CAPE
NORTH WEST
GAUTENG
GAUTENG
MPUMALANGA
FREE STATE
NORTH WEST
KWAZULU-NATAL
FREE STATE
FREE STATE
KWAZULU-NATAL
NORTH WEST
NORTH WEST
MPUMALANGA
WESTERN CAPE
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